Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
1/2" up to 6"; 580 psi and 230 psi
Flanged Valve 7032
Technical Information
Pneumatically operated flanged valves for the control of

Flanged Valve 7032
- 13/21 -
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:	 7032/050V922028----5
			   Flanged valve type 7032, size 2“, connection ANSI150 flange, body material stainless steel,
			   seating seal PTFE, NC closing against flow, actuator 3“ NPT, stroke limitation.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 3 2 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body
material
4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
9 flanged
valve
1
2
3
flange acc.
DIN EN
1092-1
PN40
ANSI 150
flange
length acc.
ANSI/ISA-
75.08.01
flange acc.
DIN EN
1092-1
PN16
2 stainless
steel
0
1
2
3
6
7
8
PTFE (Teflon)
FKM (Viton)
EPDM
NBR (standard
quality)
Vulkollan
PEEK 7
PEEK 8
0
1
2
3
5
NC (closing with flow)
NO (closing against flow)
NC (closing against flow)
Universal, double acting
NC, pressure balanced

Position indicator with
plug connection
Ordering example:	 7032/050V92202D-----S--K
			   Flanged valve type 7032, DN 2“, connection ANSI 150 flange, stainless steel body, PTFE
			   seating seal, spring closes, closing against flow, actuator 10“ NPT, reinforced design
In addition to the listed options, there are a variety of other options available.
Execution with bellows "F"
Ordering examples:	 7032/050V922028----5S-F
Flanged Valve Type 7032, DN 2“, connection ANSI 150 flange, stainless steel body, PTFE
seating seal, spring closes, closing against flow, actuator 3“ NPT, stroke limitation, large
head with bellow
Reinforced design "K" (from 1 1/2“ and 2"):
1/2" - 2" Standard
Flanged Valve 7032
- 14/21 -
Dimensions and Weights
DN Actu-
ator D
Flanges acc.EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN
558-1
Flanges acc. ASME B16.5
Face to face dimension acc. ANSI/
ISA-75.08.01 E G Stro-
ke I
Cvs-
Valu-
es
Weight
(lbs)
L d d1 d2 k L d d1 d2 k
1/2“ 2“ 2.44 5.12 3.74 1.77 0.55 2.56 7.24 3.5 1.38 0.62 2.38 5.79 1/8“ 0.47 1.36 4 5,5
3/4“ 2“ 2.44 5.91 4.13 2.28 0.55 2.95 7.24 3.88 1.69 0.62 2.75 5.98 1/8“ 0.61 1.36 8 7,3
1“ 2“ 2.44 6.3 4.53 2.68 0.55 3.35 7.24 4.25 2 0.62 3.12 6.65 1/8“ 0.61 1.36 14 8,6
1“ 3“ 3.86 6.3 4.53 2.68 0.55 3.35 7.24 4.25 2 0.62 3.12 8.19 1/4“ 0.79 2.17 14 12,1
1 1/4“ 2“ 2.44 7.09 5.51 3.07 0.71 3.94 7.87 4.62 2.5 0.62 3.5 6.81 1/8“ 0.61 1.36 20 12,1
1 1/4“ 3“ 3.86 7.09 5.51 3.07 0.71 3.94 7.87 4.62 2.5 0.62 3.5 8.35 1/4“ 0.91 2.17 20 15,4
1 1/4“ 5“ 5.67 7.09 5.51 3.07 0.71 3.94 7.87 4.62 2.5 0.62 3.5 9.29 1/4“ 0.91 3.15 20 20,3
1 1/2“ 2“ 2.44 7.87 5.91 3.46 0.71 4.33 8.74 5 2.88 0.62 3.88 7.05 1/8“ 0.61 1.36 29 14,6
1 1/2“ 3“ 3.86 7.87 5.91 3.46 0.71 4.33 8.74 5 2.88 0.62 3.88 8.58 1/4“ 1.12 2.17 29 17,9
1 1/2“ 5“ 5.67 7.87 5.91 3.46 0.71 4.33 8.74 5 2.88 0.62 3.88 9.53 1/4“ 1.12 3.15 29 22,7
2“ 3“ 3.86 9.06 6.5 4.02 0.71 4.92 10 6 3.62 0.75 4.75 9.49 1/4“ 1.18 2.17 47 22,3
2“ 5“ 5.67 9.06 6.5 4.02 0.71 4.92 10 6 3.62 0.75 4.75 10.47 1/4“ 1.18 3.15 47 27,1
Reinforced version
1 1/2“ 10“ 9.37 7.87 5.91 3.46 0.71 4.33 8.74 5 2.88 0.62 3.88 15.31 1/4“ 0.98 - 29 37,5
2“ 10“ 9.37 9.06 6.5 4.02 0.71 4.92 10 6 3.62 0.75 4.75 15.16 1/4“ 0.98 - 47 42,3
dimensions in inch
2 1/2" - 3"
Flanged Valve 7032
- 15/21 -
Dimensions and Weights
DN Actutaor
Flanges acc. EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN 558-1 D E H G Stroke Cvs-
Value
Weight
(kg)
L d d1 d2 k
2 1/2‘‘ 3‘‘ 11.42 7.28 0.71 4.8 5.71 3.78 11.61 1.02 G1/4“ 1.06 69 50.7
2 1/2‘‘ 5‘‘ 11.42 7.28 0.71 4.8 5.71 5.75 12.6 1.02 G1/4“ 1.06 69 55.1
2 1/2‘‘ 10‘‘ 11.42 7.28 0.71 4.8 5.71 9.37 16.93 - G1/4“ 0.98 69 66.1
3‘‘ 3‘‘ 12.2 7.87 0.71 5.43 6.3 3.78 12.01 1.02 G1/4“ 1.06 98 66.1
3‘‘ 5‘‘ 12.2 7.87 0.71 5.43 6.3 5.75 12.99 1.02 G1/4“ 1.06 98 70.5
3‘‘ 10‘‘ 12.2 7.87 0.71 5.43 6.3 9.37 17.52 - G1/4“ 0.98 98 79.4
dimensions in inch
DN Actutaor
Flanges acc. EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN 558-1 D E H G Stroke Cvs-
Value
Weight
(lbs)
L d1 d2 d4 k
4‘‘ 3‘‘ 13.78 8.661 0.709 6.22 7.087 3.78 12.205 1.024 G1/4“ 1.063 215 90.4
4‘‘ 5‘‘ 13.78 8.661 0.709 6.22 7.087 5.748 13.228 1.024 G1/4“ 1.142 215 92.6